GE
GEg
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
1
GEg
GE
GE GE

    0.1"
61/2 1/2 1
10
GE
GEg
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
0.5
0.3 mm
1.6
0.2 mm
1.2 mm
max
3.2 0.2 mm
R25 Ω B 25/85 K
NHQ101B280R5 100 2800
NHQ501B325R5 500 3250
NHQ801B325R5 800 3250
NHQ102B325R5 1000 3250
NHQ152B345R5 1500 3450
NHQ202B410R5 2000 4100
NHQ222B410R5 2200 4100
NHQ252B410R5 2500 4100
NHQB410272R5 2700 4100
NHQ302B410R5 3000 4100
NHQ472B355R5 4700 3550
NHQ502B355R5 5000 3550
NHQ103B375R5 10000 3750
NHQ153B400R5 15000 4000
NHQ203B400R5 20000 4000
NHQ223B400R5 22000 4000
NHQ303B400R5 30000 4000
NHQ333B400R5 33000 4000
NHQ473B400R5 47000 4000
NHQ503B400R5 50000 4000
NHQ104B425R5 100000 4250
NHQ154B425R5 150000 4250
NHQ304B435R5 300000 4350
NHQ474B435R5 470000 4350
NHQ504B435R5 500000 4350
NTC NHQ
1206
1206 NTC
1

3mW/K
8s
11
GE
GEg
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
0.4
0.2 mm
1.25
0.2 mm
1.2 mm
max
2.0 0.2 mm
R25 Ω B 25/85 K
NHQM400R10 40 2750
NHQM800R10
NHQM101R10
80 2750
NHQM151R10

NHQM252R10
2000 4100
NHQM272R10
2500 4100
NHQM302R10
2700 4100
NHQM472R10
3000 4100
NHQM502R10
4700 3500
NHQM682R10
5000 3500
NHQM103R10
6800 3750
10000 3750
NHQM153R10 15000 3950
NHQM203R10 20000 4000
NHQM223R10 22000 4000
NHQM273R10 27000 4000
NHQM303R10 30000 4000
NHQM333R10 33000 4000
NHQM473R10 47000 4000
NHQM503R10 50000 4000
NHQM104R10 100000 4100
NHQM154R10 150000 4150
NHQM304R10 300000 4150
NHQM474R10 470000 4200
NHQM504R10 500000 4200
NTC NHQM
0805
0805 NTC
1

-40
125
1.5mW/K
5s
12
GE
GEg
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
0.8 -
0.2 mm
1.0 mm
max
1.6 - 0.2 mm
R25 Ω B 25/85 K
NHQMM300B275R5 30 2750
NHQMM400B280R5 40 2800
NHQMM680B280R5 68 2800
NHQMM800B280R5 80 2800
NHQMM101B280R5 100 2800
NHQMM471B320R5 470 3200
NHQMM501B320R5 500 3200
NHQMM102B325R5 1000 3250
NHQMM152B345R5 1500 3450
NHQMM202B410R5 2000 4100
NHQMM222B410R5 2200 4100
NHQMM252B710R5 2500 4100
NHQMM302B410R5 3000 4100
NHQMM332B410R5 3300 4100
NHQMM472B355R5 4700 3550
NHQMM502B355R5 5000 3550
NHQMM682B355R5 6800 3550
NHQMM103B375R5 10000 3750
NHQMM153B380R5 15000 3800
NHQMM203B380R5 20000 3800
NHQMM223B380R5 22000 3800
NHQMM303B400R5 30000 4000
NHQMM333B400R5 33000 4000
NHQMM473B400R5 47000 4000
NHQMM503B400R5 50000 4000
NHQMM683B400R5 68000 4000
NHQMM104B415R5 100000 4150
NHQMM154B425R5 150000 4250
NHQMM204B425R5 200000 4250
0.3 -
0.2 mm
NTC NHQMM
0603

4s
13
GEg
GE
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
0.2
0.1 mm
0.5 -
0.15 mm
0.45 -
0.15 mm
1.0 + 0.15 mm
       - 0.10mm
R25 Ω B 25/85 K
NHQT400B285R5 40 2850
NHQT500B285R5 50 2850
NHQT600B285R5 60 2850
NHQT101B285R5 100 2850
NHQT151B285R5 150 2850
NHQT102B330R5 1000 3300
NHQT202B410R5 2000 4100
NHQT252B410R5 2500 4100
NHQT302B410R5 3000 4100
NHQT332B410R5 3300 4100
NHQT352B410R5 3500 4100
NHQT402B410R5 4000 4100
NHQT652B410R5 6500 4100
NHQT153B380R5 15000 3800
NHQT203B380R5 20000 3800
NHQT223B380R5 22000 3800
NHQT303B400R5 30000 4000
NHQT473B400R5 47000 4000
NHQT683B400R5 68000 4000
NHQT104B425R5 100000 4250
NHQT154B425R5 150000 4250
NHQT204B425R5 200000 4250
NTC NHQT
0402
0402 NTC
1